
 

UNIVERSITY FALL OPEN HOUSES, PREVIEW DAYS & CAMPUS TOUR DAYS 2017: 

Tour campuses and residences, meet faculty and staff, and attend academic information sessions to 
learn about programs and general information sessions to learn about student life 

*Don’t forget to ask about scholarships, bursaries, and awards! 

ALGOMAUNIVERSITY 
• No scheduled Open House; for ways to visit, see here. Travel stipend available. 

 
BROCKUNIVERSITY 

• Fall Preview Day Sunday, November 5. By registering and attending Fall Preview Day, you’ll be 
entered into a draw for $10,000 to put towards your Brock tuition and residence expenses. 
 

CARLETONUNIVERSITY 
OTTAWA Fall Open House 

• Sat., Oct. 21 Faculty of Engineering and Design / Faculty of Science 
• Sat., Oct. 28 Faculty of Arts & Social Sciences / Public Affairs / Sprott School of Business. 
• See specialty tours here. 

MISSISSAUGA GTA Open House 
• Sat., Nov. 18 Faculty of Engineering and Design 

 
LAKEHEADUNIVERSITY 

• ORILLIA CAMPUS Fall Open House Saturday, November 4. 
• THUNDER BAY CAMPUS Fall Preview Day Thursday, December 5 

 
LAURENTIANUNIVERSITY 

• Open House Saturday, November 4 
 
MCMASTERUNIVERSITY 

• Fall Preview Days Saturday, October 28 and Saturday, November 18 
 
NIPISSINGUNIVERSITY 

• Open House Saturday, October 28 
 
OCADUNIVERSITY 

• Open House Saturday, October 21 
 
QUEEN’SUNIVERSITY 

• Fall Preview Saturday, November 4, and Saturday, November 18 
 
ROYAL MILITARY COLLEGE OF CANADA 

• Fall Open House Wednesday, October 11 



 
RYERSON UNIVERSITY 

• Open House Friday, November 17 
• Friday, October 20 and Friday, November 24 Faculty of Communication and Design (FCAD) 
• Thursday, November 16 School of Performance 

 
TRENTUNIVERSITY 
Win free first-year tuition every time you visit Trent University 

• DURHAM GREATER TORONTO AREA CAMPUS Fall Open House Saturday, October 28 
• PETERBOROUGH CAMPUS Fall Open House Friday, November 3 

 

UNIVERSITÉ DE HEARST 

• No scheduled Open House; see One-day Student Program to experience UdeH for a day. 

UNIVERSITY OF GUELPH 

• Fall Preview Day Sunday, November 5 
• Science & Engineering Sunday 2017 November 12 

UNIVERSITYOF GUELPH-HUMBER 

• Fall Information Day Sunday, November 12 

UNIVERSITY OF ONTARIO INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (UOIT) 

• Fall Open House Saturday, November 25 

UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA 

• Fall Open House Saturday, October 28 *Win a $1000 scholarship. 

UNIVERSITY OF OTTAWA – SAINT PAUL UNIVERSITY 

• Open House Saturday, November 18 *Four scholarships valued at $1000 will be awarded. 

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO 

• MISSISSAUGA CAMPUS Fall Campus Day Sunday, October 22 
• SCARBOROUGH CAMPUS Fall Campus Day Saturday, November 18 
• ST. GEORGE CAMPUS Fall Campus Day Saturday, October 21 

UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO 
• Fall Open House Saturday, November 4 

 
UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO - CONRAD GREBEL UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

• Open House Saturday, November 4 
 

UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO - RENISON UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 



• Fall Open House Saturday, November 4 
 

UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO - ST. JEROME’S UNIVERSITY 
• Fall Open House Saturday, November 4 

 
 

UNIVERSITY OF WATERLOO – ST. PAUL’S UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
• Fall Open House on Saturday, November 4 

UNIVERSITY OF WINDSOR 
• Fall Open House Saturday, November 4 

 
WESTERNUNIVERSITY 

• Fall Preview Day Sunday, November 12 
 

WESTERN UNIVERSITY – BRESCIA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
• Fall Preview Day Sat., Nov. 4 and Campus Tour Day Sun., Nov. 1 

WESTERN UNIVERSITY – HURON UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 
• Fall Open House Sunday, November 12 

 
WESTERN UNIVERSITY – KING’S UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 

• Open House Saturday, November 4 
 

WILFRIDLAURIERUNIVERSITY 

• BRANTFORD CAMPUS Fall Open House Saturday, November 11 
• FACULTY OF MUSIC Open House Friday, November 3 
• WATERLOO CAMPUS Fall Open House Saturday, November 4 

YORKUNIVERSITY 

• GLENDON CAMPUS Fall Open House Sunday, November 5 
• KEELE CAMPUS Fall Campus Day Saturday, November 4 


